Filtertek Systems Limited
PO Box 12 Abertillery
NP13 3WY
United Kingdom
T: +44 (0) 845 644 3842
F: +44 (0) 845 644 3843
E: sales@filterteksystems.com
Filtertek UltraPure cartridges are melt-blown depth

• Bottle water pre-filtration
• DI water and ultra-pure water pre-filtration
Ordering Information & Specifications - E.G. UP05-97/8HE
UltraPure Depth Cartridges
UP-N: Nominal micro-fibre
UP-HE: High efficiency micro-fibre
UP-HS: High strength micro-fibre
UP-A: Absolute (Beta 5000) micro-fibre
Micron Rating
 01 = 1um
 05 = 5um
 10 = 10um
 25 = 25 um
 50 = 50um
 75 = 75um
100 = 100um
Cartridge Lengths
47/8 = 47/8” (124 mm)
97/8 = 97/8” (251 mm)
   10 = 10” (254 mm)
   20 = 20” (508 mm)
   30 = 30” (763 mm)
   40 = 40” (1016 mm)
Packing
100 / box
 50 / box
 25 / box
 20 / box
 20 / box
 20 / box
Available End Caps
D.O.E.
222 = E
226 = F
Spear = H
Flat = G